

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 8604 of 2022

Appellant :- Santosh Bind

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Prabha Shanker Mishra, Sanjay Kumar Singh, Shri Prakash Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Arvind Singh Sangwan, J.

Hon'ble Mrs. Jyotsna Sharma, J.

List the matter on 13.8.2024.

Order Date :- 5.3.2024

DKS